
11 - General Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 338,088.57 348,746.44 10,657.87 3.15%
2000 Intermediate Sources 85,300.77 78,786.38 -6,514.39 -7.64%
3100 State Dedicated 256,407.61 251,993.39 -4,414.22 -1.72%
3200 State Aids 1,688,771.40 1,575,290.68 -113,480.72 -6.72%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 129,282.01 196,146.03 66,864.02 51.72%
4000 Federal 281,867.26 205,448.49 -76,418.77 -27.11%
Totals New Revenue: 2,779,717.62 2,656,411.41 -123,306.21 -4.44%

6000 Balance Sheets 510,543.48 333,941.49 -176,601.99 -34.59%
Totals Non-Revenues: 3,290,261.10 2,990,352.90 -299,908.20 -34.59%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 3,031.25 3,031.25 0.00 %

21 Building Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 42,047.09 44,838.07 2,790.98 6.64%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 105,362.69 89,944.20 -15,418.49 -14.63%
4000 Federal 5,994.87 6,250.00 255.13 4.26%
Totals New Revenue: 153,404.65 141,032.27 -12,372.38 -8.07%

6000 Balance Sheets 156,628.85 214,909.21 58,280.36 37.21%
Totals Non-Revenues: 310,033.50 355,941.48 45,907.98 37.21%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

22 Child Nutrition Program Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 547.86 573.36 25.50 4.65%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 1,357.74 1,236.52 -121.22 -8.93%
4000 Federal 118,183.24 90,418.52 -27,764.72 -23.49%
Totals New Revenue: 120,088.84 92,228.40 -27,860.44 -23.20%

6000 Balance Sheets 84,771.95 61,839.27 -22,932.68 -27.05%
Totals Non-Revenues: 204,860.79 154,067.67 -50,793.12 -27.05%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

25 Municipal Tax Levy Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 0.00 0.00 0.00 #Error

6000 Balance Sheets 46,975.62 475.62 -46,500.00 -98.99%
Totals Non-Revenues: 46,975.62 475.62 -46,500.00 -98.99%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
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30 - 39 Capital Project Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 0.00 0.00 0.00 #Error

6000 Balance Sheets 279,254.28 6,504.28 -272,750.00 -97.67%
Totals Non-Revenues: 279,254.28 6,504.28 -272,750.00 -97.67%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 0.00 %

41 Sinking Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 148,928.70 153,077.83 4,149.13 2.79%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 148,928.70 153,077.83 4,149.13 2.79%

6000 Balance Sheets 9,411.39 3,027.59 -6,383.80 -67.83%
Totals Non-Revenues: 158,340.09 156,105.42 -2,234.67 -67.83%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 21.14 21.14 0.00 %

60 School Activity Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 225,465.96 194,190.39 -31,275.57 -13.87%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 225,465.96 194,190.39 -31,275.57 -13.87%

6000 Balance Sheets 84,831.70 104,612.67 19,780.97 23.32%
Totals Non-Revenues: 310,297.66 298,803.06 -11,494.60 23.32%

5000 Non-Revenue 300.00 82,507.61 82,207.61 27,402.54%

Total All Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 755,078.18 741,426.09 -13,652.09 -1.81%
2000 Intermediate Sources 85,300.77 78,786.38 -6,514.39 -7.64%
3100 State Dedicated 256,407.61 251,993.39 -4,414.22 -1.72%
3200 State Aids 1,688,771.40 1,575,290.68 -113,480.72 -6.72%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 236,002.44 287,326.75 51,324.31 21.75%
4000 Federal 406,045.37 302,117.01 -103,928.36 -25.60%
Totals New Revenue: 3,427,605.77 3,236,940.30 -190,665.47 -5.56%

6000 Balance Sheets 1,172,417.27 725,310.13 -447,107.14 -38.14%
Totals Non-Revenues: 4,600,023.04 3,962,250.43 -637,772.61 -38.14%

5000 Non-Revenue 300.00 535,560.00 535,260.00 178,420.00%
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